
Office of Sponsored Research and Award Administration
Cash and Financial Management Unit (CFM) 

Accountant Team Agency Assignments (Updated 12/1/2016) 
Contact us by email: OSRAA.Finance@oregonstate.edu, Attn: CFM Team ___ RE: Index#___________ 

 

Team O (Tray 1) 
Heidi Hammond 7‐4648 
Rhonda Holcomb 7‐3415 
Autumn Helenihi 7‐2654 

Team S (Tray 2) 
Adam Church 7‐0516 

Jessica Thurner‐Byers 7‐4311 
Jeff Zoellner  7‐5144 

Team U (Tray 3) 
Amanda Watts 7‐4510 

TBD ‐ Future 

Cash Team (Tray 4) 
Branita Sturm 7‐2235 
Jeff Zoellner 7‐5144 

DOE/BPA 
Dept. of Energy 
USDA Forest Service 
USDA/Hatch Funds 
USDA Smith/Lever 
USDI 
Foundations 
OSUF Contracts 
ARF Contracts 
USGS 
State of Oregon 
USDI/BLM 
National Labs 
NASA 
USDI/National Parks 
USDA‐ARS 
  

EPA 
USDA/NIFA 
US ED 
Trusts/Societies/ 
Associations 
ONR 
NOAA 
NIH/PHS 
AID 
Air Force 
Army 
NSF  
US DOT 
Universities 
Other Governments 
Commercial 
Other Federal 

RCRV  
 

Co‐Ops  
Venture Development  
 
 
 
 

FUND  AGENCY  ACCOUNTING TEAM 

BP  DOE/BPA  Team O 

C  USDA/NIFA  Team S 

DA  USDA/Forest Service  Team O 

DI  USDI  Team O 

E  EPA  Team S 

ED  US ED  Team S 

F  Foundations (except OSUF & ARF)  Team O 

FA / FX  ARF  Team O 

FS  OSU Foundation  Team O 

G  US DOE  Team O 

GS  USGS  Team O 

HT  USDA/Hatch Funds  Team O 

J  Trusts/Societies/Associations (except J9)  Team S 

J9  Consortium for Ocean Leadership  Team U 

K1‐K9  State of Oregon  Team O 

L  USDI/BLM  Team O 

M6  Venture Development  Branita 

N  ONR  Team S 

NA  NOAA  Team S 

NL  National Labs  Team O 

NS  NASA  Team O 

P  NIH/PHS  Team S 

PK  USDI/National Parks  Team O 

R  USDA‐ARS  Team O 

RD  AID  Team S 

RF  Air Force  Team S 

RM  Army  Team S 

S  NSF  Team S 

SL  USDA Smith Lever  Team O 

S8  RCRV  Team U 

T  US DOT  Team S 

U  ‐ UX  Universities  Team S 

V  Commercial – Mixed Funding  Team S 

VC  Commercial – Only Corporate Funds  Team S 

W  USDA / Forest Service  Team O 

X  Other Federal  Team S 

Y  Other Governments  Team S 

Z  Co‐Ops  Branita 

 


